Zika Virus

Maps of Zika in the United States

Zika Cases Reported in the United States

Laboratory-confirmed Zika virus disease cases reported to ArboNET by state or territory (as
of December 14, 2016)
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*See detailed map of the areas with active Zika virus transmission below.

Laboratory-confirmed Zika virus disease cases reported to ArboNET by state or
territory — United States, 2015-2016 (as of December 14, 2016)§
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https://www.cdc.gov/zika/intheus/maps-zika-us.html#active-florida

wUIVI AUV
Connecticut
Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana

Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico

New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvaniatt

Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota

Tannaceann

(O |
58
17

785
105
16

87
47
19
18
24
35

13
125
106
63
55
23
36

13
18
12
164

944
83

76
29
40

163

42
54

RQ

N - = A A
NN S A A
N N N

N N N— N N S /\ N— A /\ N— /\ /\ /\l /\ N N S N S S
N— N— N— N N S S

—

\//TA/-\/\AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
—h
~

D2 000 O OO0 0000 O0OO0O0OD0OD0OD0DO0D0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OD0LO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O OO <+~ 0o oc

o O

O OO0 O o oo

O O O O o oo

OO0 00000 o oo o.o

o

(==]

N o o o o~ o~ o o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~
i e e T e e e e e b i e e e e T i e b e e e S e R e e



1S1115000T wuUooy VoW
Texas 272 (6) 1 ()
Utah 19" (<1) 0 (0
Vermont 10 (<1) 0 (0
Virginia 102 (2) 0 (O
Washington 61 (1) 0 (0
West Virginia 11 (<1) 0 (0
Wisconsin 48 (1) 0 (0
Wyoming 2 (<1 0 (0
Travel-associated cases* Locally acquired casest
Territories No. (% of cases in territories) No. (% of cases in territories)
(N=129) (N=34,139)
American Samoa 0 (0) 72 (<1)
Puerto Rico 127 (98) 33,260 (97)
US Virginlislands 2 (2) 807 ()]

§Only includes cases meeting the probable or confirmed CSTE case definition and does not
include asymptomatic infections unless the case is a pregnant woman with a complication of
pregnancy

*Travelers returning from affected areas, their sexual contacts, or infants infected in utero
TPresumed local mosquito-borne transmission

1T1One additional case acquired through laboratory transmission

**Includes one case with unknown route of person-to-person transmission.

***The Puerto Rico Department of Health is retroactively reporting cases, resulting in larger
than normal increases in cases in recent weeks.

Active Zika Virus Transmission in Florida
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(https://www.cdc.gov/zika/intheus/florida-maps.html)

Miami-Dade County, FL. Red shows areas where pregnant women should not travel. Yellow
shows areas where pregnant women should consider postponing travel.

Zika Cautionary area in Brownsville, TX
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(https://www.cdc.gov/zika/intheus/texas-update.html)

Brownsville, TX. Yellow shows areas where preghant women should consider postponing
travel.
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